
Buses to and from Forfar Services 118

Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays Only
Service Number: 118 118

Forfar The Cross -- 12:00
Forfar East High Street -- 12:02
Bogindollo -- 12:10
Oathlaw -- 12:12
Justinhaugh -- 12:14
Tannadice -- 12:16
Inshewan Road End 09:00 12:20R
Noranside 09:07 12:23
Fern 09:15 12:31
Kirkton of Menmuir 09:18 12:34
Findowrie 09:22 12:38
Careston 09:27 12:43
Wellford 09:32 12:48
Tannadice 09:36 12:52
Justinhaugh 09:38 12:54
Oathlaw 09:40 12:56
Bogindollo 09:42 12:58
Forfar East High Street 10:03 13:14

Codes: R Operates on request to driver or by telephone to operator
      

All journeys operated by JP Minicoaches Limited


	118

